
Ranking Company Location Website Growth Rate

1 n2Grate Greenbelt, MD n2grate.com 1943.27%

2 Vantage Point Corporation (VPC) Kenosha, WI vpcinnovations.com 1036.92%

3 Cloud Sherpas Atlanta, GA cloudsherpas.com 288.91%

4 Dedicated Computing Waukesha, WI dedicatedcomputing.com 280.95%

5 vCORE Technology Partners Scottsdale, AZ vcoretec.com 265.65%

6 Corus360 Norcross, GA corus360.com 258.42%

7 BlueAlly Vienna, VA blueally.com 250.08%

8 NextNet Tempe, AZ nextnetpartners.com 209.16%

9 Venture Technologies Ridgeland, MS ventech.com 201.66%

10 Three Wire Systems Falls Church, VA threewiresys.com 197.49%

11 Kovarus San Ramon, CA kovarus.com 195.01%

12 Concept Plus Fairfax, VA conceptplusllc.com 189.41%

13 Myriad Supply New York, NY myriadsupply.com 184.72%

14 Lewan Technology Denver, CO lewan.com 176.36%

15 Akins IT Newport Beach, CA akinsit.com 171.84%

16 RoundTower Technologies Cincinnati, OH roundtower.com 170.02%

17 WinWire Technologies Santa Clara, CA winwire.com 157.14%

18 Valorem Consulting Group Kansas City, MO valoremconsulting.com 152.78%

19 Mavenspire Annapolis, MD mavenspire.com 137.99%

20 Copper River IT Anchorage, AK copperriverit.com 132.10%

21 OneNeck IT Solutions Scottsdale, AZ oneneck.com 128.94%

22 Alphaserve Technologies New York, NY alphaserveit.com 126.99%

23 Data Blue Atlanta, GA data-blue.com 124.02%

24 Open Systems Technologies (OST) Grand Rapids, MI ostusa.com 120.06%

25 Winslow Technology Group Waltham, MA winslowtechgroup.com 119.65%

26 IIS Technology Plainview, NY iisl.com 119.02%

27 Netsync Network Solutions Houston, TX netsyncnetwork.com 117.61%

28 Knight Point Systems Reston, VA knightpoint.com 115.99%

29 Rightpoint Chicago, IL rightpoint.com 110.48%

30 Razor Technology West Conshohocken, PA razor-tech.com 108.57%

31 United Data Technologies (UDT) Doral, FL udtonline.com 107.92%

32 SADA Systems North Hollywood, CA sadasystems.com 107.12%

33 Acuative Fairfield, NJ acuative.com 105.78%

34 Universal Data, Inc. (UDI) New Orleans, LA udi.com 105.71%

35 VistaVu Solutions Calgary, AB vistavusolutions.com 102.25%

36 Atlas Professional Services Tampa, FL atlasps.com 100.41%

37 Sehi Computer Products Rochester Hills, MI sehi.com 95.53%

38 Red River Claremont, NH redriver.com 95.16%

39 Evolve IP Wayne, PA evolveip.net 94.84%

40 One Source Networks Austin, TX onesourcenetworks.com 94.09%

41 AMS.NET Livermore, CA ams.net 93.45%

42 Vology Oldsmar, FL vology.com 91.05%

43 nfrastructure Clifton Park, NY nfrastructure.com 90.92%

44 Freeit Data Solutions Austin, TX freeitdata.com 90.75%

45 InterWorks Stillwater, OK interworks.com 90.44%

46 Business IT Source Vernon Hills, IL businessitsource.com 89.39%

47 Vision33 Irvine, CA vision-33.com 85.43%

48 cStor Scottsdale, AZ cstor.com 81.42%
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49 Clearpath Solutions Group Reston, VA clearpathsg.com 80.92%

50 Comport Consulting Ramsey, NJ comport.com 79.99%

51 Singlehop Chicago, IL SingleHop.com 79.23%

52 ThunderCat Technology Reston, VA thundercattech.com 78.86%

53 Whalley Computer Associates Southwick, MA wca.com 77.96%

54 F3 Technology Partners West Hartford, CT f3partners.com 77.60%

55 Coretelligent Needham, MA coretelligent.com 76.51%

56 EDTS Augusta, GA edtsolutions.com 75.96%

57 Integrated Data Storage (IDS) Oak Brook, IL idsforward.com 74.57%

58 Virtusa Westborough, MA virtusa.com 72.44%

59 Park Place Technologies Mayfield Heights, OH parkplacetechnologies.com 72.42%

60 M&S Technologies Farmers Branch, TX mandstech.com 71.63%

61 Redapt Redmond, WA redapt.com 71.60%

62 Netrix Bannockburn, IL netrixllc.com 70.91%

63 Omega Systems West Lawn, PA omegasystemscorp.com 69.35%

64 Computer Solutions, Inc. (CSI) Waxahachie, TX cs-inc.co 69.26%

65 Contingent West Chester, OH contingent.com 69.00%

66 EPAM Systems Newtown, PA epam.com 68.29%

67 LPS Integration Nashville, TN lpsintegration.com 68.28%

68 Network Solutions Provider (NSP) Manhattan Beach, CA networksolutionsprovider.com 68.07%

69 Centre Technologies Houston, TX centretechnologies.com 67.25%

70 Blue Tech San Diego, CA bluetech.com 67.15%

71 Worldcom Exchange (WEI) Salem, NH wei.com 65.79%

72 c2mtech Carrollton, TX c2mtech.com 65.21%

73 Daymark Solutions Lexington, MA daymarksi.com 63.91%

74 Daly Computers Clarksburg, MD daly.com 63.56%

75 Liberty Technology Griffin, GA libertytech.net 63.15%

76 H. A. Storage Systems Chanhassen, MN hastorage.com 62.90%

77 Colorado Computer Support Colorado Springs, CO coloradosupport.com 61.90%

78 PCPC Direct Houston, TX pcpcdirect.com 61.29%

79 Marco Saint Cloud, MN marconet.com 61.14%

79 Fulcrum Centreville, VA fulcrumco.com 61.14%

81 IP Pathways Urbandale, IA ippathways.com 60.68%

82 Axxys Technologies Plano, TX axxys.com 60.57%

83 Carahsoft Reston, VA carahsoft.com 60.29%

84 High Point Networks West Fargo, ND highpointnetworks.com 59.84%

85 JDL Technologies Fort Lauderdale, FL jdltech.com 59.33%

86 ERP Guru Montreal, QC erpguru.com 59.10%

87 Winxnet Portland, ME winxnet.com 58.13%

88 Optiv Overland Park, KS optiv.com 57.70%

89 Annese & Associates Clifton Park, NY annese.com 57.60%

90 Advanced Computer Concepts (ACC) McLean, VA acconline.com 56.94%

91 Phacil Arlington, VA phacil.com 56.49%

92 Scalar Decisions Toronto, ON scalar.ca 56.04%

93 Slalom Consulting Seattle, WA slalom.com 55.74%

94 Groupware Technology Campbell, CA groupwaretech.com 55.66%

95 Sterling Computers Dakota Dunes, SD sterlingcomputers.com 55.30%

96 SIGMAnet Ontario, CA sigmanet.com 54.41%
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97 Orion Systems Integrators Monmouth Junction, NJ orioninc.com 54.21%

98 AHEAD Chicago, IL ThinkAhead.com 53.86%

99 PEAK Resources Denver, CO peakresources.com 53.01%

100 Boice Enterprises (boice.net) New Albany, IN boice.net 52.34%

101 NeXt I.T. Muskegon, MI next-it.net 51.85%

102 Red Level Networks Novi, MI redlevelnetworks.com 51.39%

103 Siwel Consulting New York, NY siwel.com 51.05%

104 Adaptive Communications Portsmouth, NH adaptcom.com 50.68%

105 Dynamic Quest Greensboro, NC dynamicquest.com 50.49%

106 Blough Tech Cairo, GA bloughtech.com 49.36%

107 Unistar-Sparco Computers Millington, TN sparco.com 49.26%

107 Synergy Global Solutions Victor, NY synergygs.com 49.26%

109 Novacoast Santa Barbara, CA novacoast.com 49.18%

110 Blue Chip Tek Santa Clara, CA bluechiptek.com 48.47%

111 Focus Technology Solutions Seabrook, NH focustsi.com 48.24%

112 Sigma Solutions San Antonio, TX sigmasol.com 48.06%

113 Strategic Products and Services (SPS) Parsippany, NJ spscom.com 47.94%

114 Sword & Shield Enterprise Security Knoxville, TN swordshield.com 47.36%

115 P&L Technology Omaha, NE pltechnology.com 46.87%

116 Diversified Systems Kenilworth, NJ divsystems.com 46.85%

117 Entisys Solutions Concord, CA entisys.com 45.72%

118 FlexPrint Mesa, AZ flexprintinc.com 44.30%

119 Milestone Systems Minneapolis, MN milestonesystems.com 43.06%

120 Atrion, Inc. Warwick, RI atrion.net 42.65%

121 Quest Sacramento, CA questsys.com 41.88%

122 Abacus Solutions Marietta, GA abacusllc.com 41.72%

123 Superior Support Resources (SSR) Brookfield, WI ssr-online.com 41.51%

124 Alvarez Technology Group Salinas, CA alvareztg.com 41.05%

125 GANTECH Columbia, MD gantech.net 40.89%

126 Xcentric Alpharetta, GA xcentric.com 40.85%

127 High Point Solutions Sparta, NJ highpoint.com 40.66%

128 IMPEX Technologies El Segundo, CA impextechnologies.com 40.16%

129 iT1 Source Scottsdale, AZ it1.com 40.14%

130 SWC Technology Partners Oak Brook, IL swc.com 39.74%

131 Computer Design & Integration (CDI) Teterboro, NJ cdillc.com 39.49%

132 Sanity Solutions Denver, CO sanitysolutions.com 39.24%

133 Computex Technology Solutions Houston, TX computex-inc.com 39.13%

134 iVision Atlanta, GA ivision.com 36.28%

135 Portsmouth Computer Group Portsmouth, NH pcgit.com 35.72%

136 SHI Somerset, NJ shi.com 34.83%

137 Network Innovations, Inc. Olathe, KS netinn.com 33.95%

138 World Wide Technology (WWT) Saint Louis, MO wwt.com 32.95%

139 Comm Solutions Company Malvern, PA commsolutions.com 32.28%

140 Golden Star Technology (GST) Cerritos, CA gstes.com 31.94%

141 Anexinet Blue Bell, PA anexinet.com 31.04%

142 Education Networks of America Nashville, TN ena.com 30.44%

143 ESI Information Technologies Montreal, QC esitechnologies.com 30.36%

144 Denali Advanced Integration Redmond, WA denaliai.com 29.73%
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145 Datalink Eden Prairie, MN datalink.com 28.30%

146 Systems Management/Planning (SMP) West Henrietta, NY smp-corp.com 26.74%

147 Netelligent Chesterfield, MO netelligent.com 26.19%

148 ITsavvy Addison, IL itsavvy.com 26.14%

149 eGroup Mount Pleasant, SC egroup-us.com 25.81%

150 Logic20/20 Seattle, WA logic2020.com 25.12%


